

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	102474817 PATENTS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	ents and Trademarks: Please record the atta	ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Zexi J. Song	2. Name and ad Name: Delph	dress of receiving party(ies) ni Technologies, Inc.
	Merger Street Addres 410-202, P.0	State: MI Zip: 48007-5052
4. Application number(s) or patent num	Additional name((s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s)		.(s)]No
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Name: Robert L. Stearns Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 0	of applications and patents involved: 40.00 CFR 3.41)\$ ded to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:39400 Woodward A Bloomfield Hills City:State:_MI_Zip:_4	50-0831	unt number:
City:State:Zip:	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Robert L. Stearns Name of Person Signing	Signature	June 4, 2003

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

06/17/2003 TDIAZ1 00000034 500831 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

10457622

PATENT REEL: 014164 FRAME: 0966

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-302811 entitled

CONSTANT VELOCITY UNIVERSAL JOINT

			If the patent application has been plication number and filing date of
said application here	in parentheses (filed) when known.
Inventor's signature	Zsilong		Date June 4, 2003
Full name:	Zexi J. Song		Declaration dated:
Residence :	Fenton, Michigan 48430		June 4, 2003

RECORDED: 06/09/2003

PATENT REEL: 014164 FRAME: 0967